Series 6000
Features & Benefits
- Diameter range from 32,61 mm to 100,60 mm (Ø 100,61÷150 on request)
- Available in cermet and carbide, coated and uncoated
- Easy to assembly
- Easy to use
-Supplied at the ordered size
- Expanding heads only

greater than 200 HB
Chipbreaker“F” lead-in to reduce
 the feed of 40%
6
RANGE MODULAR CUTTING EDGES LENGTH
32,61 ÷ 37,60 M24A 8 38 mm
37,61 ÷ 45,60 M32A 8 38 mm
45,61 ÷ 56,60 M40A 10 42 mm
56,61 ÷ 68,60 M50 10 46 mm
68,61 ÷ 79,60 M63 10 48 mm
79,61 ÷ 100,60 M63 12 48 mm
SERIES 6400 - 6401
SERIES 6700
7
Code D L M
HSK-A.63.M24A.75 63 75 26
HSK-A.63.M32A.75 63 75 32
HSK-A.63.M40A.75 63 75 40
HSK-A.63.M50A.70 63 70 50
HSK-A.63.M63A.75 63 75 63
Code D L M
HSK-A.63.M24AR.75 63 75 26
HSK-A.63.M32AR.75 63 75 32
HSK-A.63.M40AR.75 63 75 40
HSK-A.63.50L.70 63 70 50
HSK-A.63.63L.75 63 75 63
BA
SI
C
SH
AN
K
HSK-A DIN 69893/1
MODULAR WITH LATERAL CLAMPING
HSK-A DIN 69893/1
MODULAR WITH LATERAL CLAMPING
AND RADIAL ADJUSTEMENT
8
BASIC SH
AN
K
POLYGONAL MODULAR SHANK (ISO26623-1)
 WITH LATERAL CLAMPING
POLYGONAL MODULAR SHANK (ISO26623-1)
 WITH LATERAL CLAMPING AND RADIAL ADJUSTEMENT
Code D L M
PSC63.M24A.70 63 70 26
PSC63.M32A.70 63 70 32
PSC63.M40A.70 63 70 40
PSC63.M50A.70 63 70 50
PSC63.M63A.70 63 70 63
Code D L M
PSC63.M24AR.70 63 70 26
PSC63.M32AR.70 63 70 32
PSC63.M40AR.70 63 70 40
PSC63.50L.70 63 70 50
PSC63.63L.70 63 70 63
9
AD
AP
TE
RS
Code D L M
10.24.M24A.50 26 50 24
10.32.M32A.55 32 55 32
10.40.M40A.60 40 60 40
10.50.M50A.60 50 60 50
10.63.M63A.80 63 80 63
Code D L M
10.24.M24AR.50 26 50 24
10.32.M32AR.55 32 55 32
10.40.M40AR.60 40 60 40
10.50.50L.60 50 50 60
10.63.63L.80 63 63 80
MODULAR WITH LATERAL CLAMPING
MODULAR WITH LATERAL CLAMPING
AND RADIAL ADJUSTEMENT
10
EXTEN
SIO
N
Code D L M
10.24.24.80 24 80 24
10.32.32.120 32 120 32
10.32.32.50 32 50 32
10.32.32.80 32 80 32
10.40.40.120 40 120 40
10.40.40.90 40 90 40
10.50.50.60 50 60 50
10.50.50.100 50 100 50
10.63.63.80 63 80 63
10.63.63.120 63 120 63
MODULAR EXTENSION
11
Code D B L M
15.C16.M24AR.50 16 50 98 26
15.C20.M32AR.50 20 50 100 32
15.C25.M40AR.50 25 50 110 40
15.C32.M50L.50 32 50 120 50
15.C40.M63L.50 40 50 120 63
ADJUSTING CYLINDRICAL BASIC SHANK
NB. Flat on request
BASIC SH
AN

R
RE
D
U
CT
IO
N
S
MODULAR REDUCTIONS
12
ADJUSTABLE MODULAR REDUCTIONS
Code D M L L1
15.63.50L.65 63 50 65 43
BASIC SHANKS DIN 69871/1 B+A
Code M L ISO
02B.40.24.35 24 35 40
02B.40.32.35 32 35 40
02B.40.40.35 40 35 40
02B.40.50.27 50 27 40
02B.40.50.50 50 50 40
02B.40.63.50 63 50 40
02B.50.50.27 50 27 50
02B.50.50.50 50 50 50
02B.50.63.27 63 27 50
02B.50.63.50 63 50 50
BASIC SHANKS JMTBA MAS-403 BT B+BT
Code M L ISO
BTB.40.24.35 35 24 40
BTB.40.32.35 35 32 40
BTB.40.40.35 35 40 40
BTB.40.50.50 50 50 40
BTB.40.63.50 50 63 40
BTB.50.50.50 50 50 50
BTB.50.63.50 50 63 50
13
BASIC SH
AN
K